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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD USA
FORD USA

1848532
1751951
1765066
1775672
1785193
1860476
2236050
AY112K021BA
AY112K021BB
AY112K021BC
AY112K021BD
AY112K021CA
AY172001B
AY1Z2001D
JY162K021AA
ME8V5J2K021AB
MEAY1J2K021AA
AY112K021CA
MEAY1J2K021AA

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE

LPR

OPTIMAL

ATE

ATE

REMSA
REMSA

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ICER

ICER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
METELLI
METELLI

0986TB3199
0986TB3199
0252513417PD
0252513417PD
0252513417
0252513417
05P1856
12632
13046027842
13047027842
151400
151400
16915

16915

16940

16940
182108
182108203
2151400
2151400
2209760
2209760
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